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Result of Youngtimer Trophy 2 - Race

20 - 22 May 2011
Zolder - 4000 mtr.

Pit Total time
Pos Nbr Name /Entrant Car/ City Class PIC Gap Diff Fastest In Stops inPit
1 328 DR. EDGAR ALTHOFF Porsche Carrera RSR 24 1 --32laps -- 1:44.590 14 1 0:01:19
2 312 RALF HEISIG Porsche 911 turbo 42 1 5.508 5.508 1:43.194 4 1 0:01:23
3 321 CHARLES VOGGENREITER Porsche 911 Carrera RSR 24 2 35.669 30.161 1:44.691 2 1 0:01:26

Team Mittelmotor GmbH

4 317 EDGAR SALEWSKY Porsche 911 RSR 24 3 44.269 8.600

5 316 MICHAEL SCHREY Porsche 911 RSR 24 4 53.486 9.217

-

-

H&R Spezialfedern

:47.158 23 1 0:00:52

:46.087 19 1 0:01:55

6 320 STEFAN OBERDOGRSTER Porsche 911 24 5 -- 31 laps -- 1:37.280 1:49.090 10 1 0:01:17
7 318 BERND LANGEWIESCHE Porsche Carrera RS 24 6 26.104 26.104 1:50.506 3 1 0:01:12
CHRSN e.V.
8 6 RIEBETZ-ROLLINGHOFF BMW M3 53 1 41.638 15.534 1:50.329 10 1 0:01:26
9 431 HARALD SCHILLING BMW 325i 53 2 44.779 3.141 1:50.682 4 1 0:01:22
10 447 SASSENRATH-LOW BMW M 3 53 3 -- 30 laps -- 53.462 1:51.788 12 1 0:01:23
11 327 KARL-HEINZ WENIG Porsche 3.0 RSR 24 7 14.466 14.466 1:51.292 13 1 0:01:32
12 211 STEFAN SCHOLZ Opel Kadett C Coupe 35 1 16.236 1.770 1:51.891 13 1 0:01:28
13 432 ELLIOTT-ALMSTROM BMW M3 53 4 48.760 32.524 1:51.457 6 1 0:01:30
14 435 HEUBACH-GUTOWSKI BMW 32i 53 5 54.057 5.297 1:51.991 5 1 0:01:19
15 458 SEYFFERT-ARNOLD Alfa Romeo 75 V6 54 1 1:09.226 15.169 1:54.928 25 1 0:01:22
16 330 NOLTE-STIPPLER Ford GT40 24 8 1:29.787 20.561 1:41.999 2 1 0:01:32
17 466 GEORGES KUHN Porsche 911 SC 54 2 1:33.020 3.233 1:54.962 18 1 0:01:15
18 449 GUNTHER BECHTLUFT BMW 325i 53 6 -- 29 laps -- 29.396 1:56.330 17 1 0:01:22
19 224 MARC LEDERLE BMW 323i 36 1 30.264 30.264 1:57.579 9 1 0:01:22
20 189 HARALD HOLMIG VW Scirocco 34 1 41.832 11.568 1:55.414 5 1 0:01:20
21 3 FRANZ-JOSEF HEIDEN Ford Escort RS 2000 35 2 50.572 8.740 1:58.138 4 1 0:01:23
DMC e.V.

22 329 ULRICH SCHARF Porsche 911 RSR 24 9 1:00.131 9.559 1:56.098 27 1 0:01:26
23 208 NIEDERHAUSEN-SOBISCH Opel Kadett C Coupe 35 3 1:25.268 25.137 1:58.070 10 1 0:01:28
24 448 SCHRODER-PECHTHEYDEN BMW 325i 53 7 1:26.130 0.862 1:56.861 9 1 0:01:36
Fastest time : 1:41.999 inlap 2 by nbr. 330 : Nolte-Stippler (Ford) Publication-time
Timekeeping by : TimeService.nl Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.nu

Clerk of the course Timekeeper )

Time Printed : Sanne van der Meer £ i %I mesery I Ce. ﬂl
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting




B_W_W_W Race Festival

. .LU_{M'A EEE

Race Festival Zolder

Result of Youngtimer Trophy 2 - Race

20 - 22 May 2011
Zolder - 4000 mtr.

Pit Total time
Pos Nbr Name /Entrant Car/ City Class PIC Gap Diff Fastest In Stops inPit
25 403 POHL-POHL BMW M3 48 1 -- 28 laps -- 34.208 1:59.775 5 1 0:01:23
26 204 CHRISTOPH RENICKE Opel Kadett C 35 4 18.169 18.169 2:00.221 18 1 0:01:23
27 467 WIMMERS-BARTENBERG Porsche 911 SC 54 3 19.633 1.464 1:58.663 5 1 0:01:38
28 500 HENDRISCHKE-HENDRISCHKE BMW 323i 44 1 -- 27 laps -- 1:49.867 10 1 0:01:15
29 335 VOLKEL-JOHO Porsche 924 41 1 7:30.297 7:30.297 2:03.497 13 1 0:01:24
30 223 UWE RATZ Alfa Romeo GTV 6 36 2 -- 26 laps -- 51.949 2:07.181 3 1 0:01:34
31 455 CARL-LEONARD GLINZ BMW M3 53 8 16.525 16.525 1:53.266 3 3 0:07:18
32 457 MICHAEL HEIDE Porsche 911 54 4 -- 25 laps -- 1:16.939 2:02.488 15 1 0:01:33
33 441 FRIEDRICH HERKSTROTER BMW 325i 53 9 -- 21 laps -- 1:56.560 11 2 0:01:23
34 470 SCHNITTGER-POTT BMW M3 48 2 9.966 9.966 1:59.034 3 1 0:01:27
35 187 UWE HACKENBERG VW Scirocco 34 2 -- 17 laps -- 2:12.442 1:57.374 3 3 0:03:25

| NOT CLASSIFIED IN CLASS 34

Classification Limit (50% of 29 laps) = 14 laps

DNC192 BJ6RN SOMMERBERG

VW Golf GTI 34

-- 3 laps -- 2:

00.384 3 0 0:00:00

| NOT CLASSIFIED IN CLASS 36

Classification Limit (50% of 29 laps) = 14 laps

DNC225 PATRICK MORTIER BMW 535 36 -- 1 laps -- 34.865 0 1 0:00:00

[ NOT CLASSIFIED IN CLASS 42 Classification Limit (50% of 32 laps) = 16 laps |

DNC355 HECKENDORF-ZEIGER Porsche 911 SC 42 -- 14 laps -- 2:04.832 2 2 0:02:46

DNC353 DIETMAR SCHRGDER Porsche 911 42 -- 4 laps -- 1:50.865 3 0 0:00:00

| NOT CLASSIFIED IN CLASS 48 Classification Limit (50% of 28 laps) = 14 laps |

DNC402 WERNER-WERNER BMW M3 48 -- 9 laps -- 2:04.435 3 2 0:01:42
EMSC Bitburg e.V.

| NOT CLASSIFIED IN CLASS 53 Classification Limit (50% of 31 laps) = 15 laps |

DNC451 JOHANNES MUTSCH BMW M3 53 -- 10 laps -- 1:49.119 5 0 0:00:00
EMSC Bitburg e.V.

DNC440 WOLFGANG HARTMANN BMW M3 53 1:28.380 1:28.380 1:52.521 4 1 0:00:00

| NOT CLASSIFIED IN CLASS 54 Classification Limit (50% of 30 laps) = 15 laps |

DNC468 ANDREAS SCHMIDT Saab 900 turbo 54 -- 8 laps -- 2:03.895 3 0 0:00:00

DNC459  SEBASTIAN HOLZ Porsche 944 turbo 54 -- 3 laps -- 1:52.884 2 1 0:00:00

Fastest time : 1:41.999 inlap 2 by nbr. 330 : Nolte-Stippler (Ford)

Timekeeping by : TimeService.nl

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.nu

Publication-time

Clerk of the course

Time Printed :

Timekeeper

Sanne van der Meer

'l.%’imesewice.nl
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